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Notes:

1. Definitions of "international students" and "international students (with college student visa)"
This document defines "international students" and "international students (with college student visa)" as follows.

"International students" are defined as the students who are enrolled in Waseda University as of the survey date
(including those under leave of absence and those studying abroad) and have foreign (non-Japanese) nationalities.
Students with status of residence of permanent resident, special permanent resident, long-term resident, spouse or
child of Japanese national, or spouse or child of permanent resident are not included.

"International students (with college student visa)" are defined as the students who are registered at Waseda
University as of the survey date (not including those under leave of absence and those studying abroad) and have
the status of residence of college student. The status of residence of these students are confirmed as valid as of the
survey date by the Center for International Education.

All figures in this document are based on the number of "international students". The number of "international students
(with college student visa)" is used only for "Number of International Students (with College Student Visa) at Waseda
University, Summary 1 and 2". Past statistics until the second (fall) semester in 2009 used only the numbers of
"international students (with college student visa)".

2. Definitions of "privately-financed", "government-financed", and "exchange program"”
This document defines "privately-financed", "government-financed", and "exchange program" as follows.

"Government-financed" students are defined as the international students who are accepted by Waseda University
under the MEXT Scholarship.

"Exchange program" students are defined as the international students who are accepted as exchange students
under university-wide agreements or departmental agreements between Waseda University and overseas partner
institutions.

"Private-financed" students are defined as the international students except government-financed students and
exchange program students. Students under the double-degree program, those dispatched by foreign governments,
those invited by Waseda University, and sponsored students are included in private financed students.



Number of International Students

As of November 1, 2011

Summary 1
Intensive
Sils Japanese
Under- One-year Language
Categories Total graduates Graduates Students Program
Privately—financed 3618 1651 1853 11 103
Government—financed 347 333 14
Exchange program 315 25 53 142 95
Total 4280 1676 2239 153 212
Summary 2
Undergraduates Graduates
Non— Non— Speaial
Categories Rgular degree Exchange Master Doctor degree research Research Exchange
Privately—financed 1634 17 1239 489 119 6
Government—financed 138 115 65 15
Exchange program 25 53
Total 1634 17 25 1377 604 184 15 6 53
Number of International Students (with College Student Visa)
Summary 1
Intensive
Sils Japanese
. Under- One-year Language
Categories Total graduates Graduates Students Program
Privately—financed 2983 1245 1627 11 100
Government—financed 332 318 14
Exchange program 306 24 46 142 94
Total 3621 1269 1991 153 208
Summary 2
Undergraduates Graduates
Non— Non— Special
Categories Rgular degree Exchange Master Doctor degree research Research Exchange
Privately—financed 1228 17 1150 377 94 6
Government—financed 132 108 63 15
Exchange program 24 46
Total 1228 17 24 1282 485 157 15 6 46



As of November 1, 2011
Number of International Students by Undergraduate School

Privately Government Non-

Undergraduate school Total financed financed degree Exchange
Political Science and Economics 189 182 7
Law 30 29 1
Letters, Arts and Sciences I 3 3
Education 63 62 1
Commerce 104 97 1 6
Science and Engineering 1 1
Social Sciences 54 53 1
Human Sciences 38 37 1
Sport Sciences 12 12
International Liberal Studies (SILS) 822 822
Culture, Media and Society 82 80
Humanities and Social Sciences 67 62 1

1 1
Fundamental Science and Engineering 75 75
Creative Science and Engineering 81 77 1 3
Advanced Science and Engineering 42 41 1
Center for International Education 12 12
1676 1634 17 25

Number of International Students by Graduate School

Master's  Doctoral Non- Special
program program Degree Research
Graduate school Total Priv. Gov. Priv. Gov. Priv. Gov. Priv. Gov. Re. Ex.

Political Science 140 87 7 22 5 13 5 1
Economics 184 148 7 11 5 9 1 3
Law 94 29 44 3 4 6 2 1
Letters, Arts and Sciences 101 24 5 28 7 8 16 5 1
Commerce 232 165 19 11 8 9 9 11
Education 38 7 1 17 6 1 3 2 1
Human Sciences 43 20 1 10 3 8 1
Social Sciences 91 47 1 9 6 26 1 1
Asia—Pacific Studies 316 172 46 57 27 8 2 4
Global Information and Telecommunication Studies (GITS) 173 105 19 33 14 2
Japanese Applied Linguistics 76 28 3 19 6 11 5 2 2
Information, Production and System (IPS) 383 267 5 104 5 1 1
The Okuma School of Public Management 20 11 1 6 1 1
Finance, Accounting and Law 39 31 5 3
Waseda Law School 14 1 2 11
Accountancy 10 7 2 1
Sport Sciences 39 13 20 2
Fundamental Science and Engineering 45 15 7 11 2 4
Creative Science and Engineering 88 33 4 24 7 10 4
Advanced Science and Engineering 81 18 3 49 5 1 1
Environment and Energy Engineering 32 11 14 3 2

2239 1239 138 489 115 119 65 15 6 53

Priv.: Privately financed students
Gov.: Government financed students
Re.: Research students

Ex.: Exchange students



As of November 1, 2011
Number of Countries and Areas Represented by International Students

Undergraduate 43 countries / areas
Graduate 80 countries / areas
Sils 29 countries / areas
IJLP 43 countries / areas
Whole 90 countries / areas

Number of International Students by Nationality

Undergraduate Graduate
Non-— Non—  Special
Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP
Bangladesh 9 1 3 5
Cambodia 23 14 8 1
China 1916 539 13 4 868 321 102 6 2 8 9 44
Hong Kong 16 3 1 3 1 3 5
India 11 3 6 1 1
Indonesia 54 13 22 18 1
Kazakhstan 1 1
Kyrgyzstan 1 1
Laos 1 1
Malaysia 37 15 9 12 1
Mongolia 9 1 7 1
Myanmar 5 1 3 1
Nepal 6 2 2
Pakistan 7 1 1 2
Philippines 15 1 5 3
Republic of Korea 1098 810 2 16 122 96 23 4 5 1 19
Singapore 44 30 7 4
Sri Lanka 3 1
Taiwan 302 98 1 1 106 37 9 11 2 37
Thailand 92 16 45 9 7 1 3 11
Turkmenistan 1 1
Uzbekistan 21 1 15 3 2
Viet Nam 44 16 15 9 2 1 1
Total by area : 3718 students ( 86.87%) Ex.: Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

2. Middle East

Undergraduate Graduate
Non-— Non—  Special
Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP
Afghanistan 5 1 4
Iran 7 1 1 5
Iraq 1 1
Israel 4 1 3
Lebanon 1 1
Saudi Arabia 6 1 2 3
Syria 1 1
Turkey 7 2 2 2 1
Total by area : 32 students (0.75%) Ex.: Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program



Undergraduate Graduate

Non— Non—  Special
Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP

Albania 1 1
Austria
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Belgium
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia

Finland

France

w
A O b OOCWW = = NN
—_
—_
W o s~ = N
—_ ) = = = N = =

w
—_
N

Germany
Greece

Hungary

- N N a N

Iceland
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Italy 1
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Moldova
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
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Switzerland 5 1 1
Ukraine 2 1
United Kingdom 25 4 5 1 1 4 10
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Total b . 240 student 5.61% Ex.: Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program
otal by area students ) Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

4. North America

Undergraduate Graduate
Non— Non—  Special
Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP
Canada 34 6 15 8 5
United States 178 29 29 6 7 2 11 83 11
"""" Totalbyarea: 212 students (495%)  Ex: Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program



5. Central and South America
~ Undergraduate Graduate

Non— Non—  Special

Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP
Argentina 2 1 1
Brazil 6 1 1 1 2 1
Chile 3 2 1
Colombia 2 1 1
Dominican 1 1
El Salvador 1 1
Mexico 7 3 1 2 1
Nicaragua 1 1
Peru 2 1 1
Venezuela 2 1 1

Total by area : 27 students ( 0.63%) Ex.. Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

6. Africa
~ Undergraduate Graduate

Non- Non—-  Special

Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP
Botswana 1 1
Egypt 5 4 1
Ghana 1 1
Nigeria 1 1
Somalia 2 2
Sudan 2 1 1
Tanzania 5 1 1
Tunisia 4 1 1
Uganda 4 4
Zambia 1 1

Total by area : 26 students (0.61%) Ex.. Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

7. Oceania

~ Undergraduate Graduate

Non- Non—  Special
Country Total Regular degree Ex. Master Doctor degree Re. Re. Ex. SILS IJLP
Australia 16 7 4 2
Kiribati 1 1
New Zealand 5 3 1 1
Papua New Guinea 1 1
Samoa 1 1
Tuvalu 1 1
Total by area : 25 students (058%) E);-.:: REZZZ?:EGSEL}SS:{: S//I»JSI_[IISS I:ni[elrﬁi\gnj;g:ﬁgggol_g;ﬁguage program
Tonal: 4280



Top 20 Countries and Areas

Students Percentage

1 1916
2 1098
3 302
4 178
5 92
6 54
7 44
8 44
9 37
10 34
1 34
12 31
13 25
14 23
15 22
16 21
17 18
18 16
19 16
20 16

44.76%
25.65%
7.05%
4.16%
2.15%
1.26%
1.03%
1.03%
0.86%
0.79%
0.79%
0.72%
0.58%
0.54%
0.51%
0.49%
0.42%
0.37%
0.37%
0.37%

Name of Country / area

China

Republic of Korea
Taiwan

United States
Thailand
Indonesia

Viet Nam
Singapore
Malaysia
France

Canada
Germany
United Kingdom
Cambodia
Russia
Uzbekistan
Sweden

Italy

Hong Kong
Australia

Rankings on School Basis

Students Percentage

1 822

2 383

3 316

4 232

5 212

6 189

7 184

8 173

9 153
10 140
1 104
12 101
13 94
14 91
15 88
16 82
17 81
18 81
19 76
20 75
21 67
22 63
23 54
24 45
25 43
26 42
27 39
28 39
29 38
30 38
31 32
32 30
33 20
34 14
35 12
36 12
37 10
38 3
39 1
40 1

19.20%
8.95%
7.38%
5.42%
4.95%
4.41%
4.30%
4.04%
3.57%
3.27%
2.43%
2.36%
2.20%
2.13%
2.06%
1.92%
1.89%
1.89%
1.78%
1.75%
1.57%
1.47%
1.26%
1.05%
1.00%
0.98%
0.91%
0.91%
0.89%
0.89%
0.75%
0.70%
0.47%
0.33%
0.28%
0.28%
0.23%
0.07%
0.02%
0.02%

School name

School of International Liberal Studies (SILS)

Graduate School of Information, Production and System (IPS)
Graduate School of Asia—Pacific Studies

Graduate School of Commerce

Center for Japanese Language

School of Political Science and Economics

Graduate School of Economics

Graduate School of Global Information and Telecommunication
SILS one-year program

Graduate School of Political Science

School of Commerce

Graduate School of Letters, Arts and Sciences

Graduate School of Law

Graduate School of Social Sciences

Graduate School of Creative Science and Engineering
School of Culture, Media and Society

School of Creative Science and Engineering

Graduate School of Advanced Science and Engineering
Graduate School of Japanese Applied Linguistics

School of Fundamental Science and Engineering

School of Humanities and Social Sciences

School of Education

School of Social Sciences

Graduate School of Fundamental Science and Engineering
Graduate School of Human Sciences

School of Advanced Science and Engineering

Graduate School of Finance, Accounting and Law
Graduate School of Sport Sciences

Graduate School of Education

School of Human Sciences

Graduate School of Environment and Energy Engineering
School of Law

The Okuma School of Public Management

Waseda Law School

Center for International Education

School of Sport Sciences

Graduate School of Accountancy

School of Letters, Arts and Sciences |

School of Science and Engineering

School of Human Sciences (Correspondence Course)



