Second (Fall) Semester 2011 Number of international students Enrolled in Waseda University (As of November 1, 2011) Center for International Education, Waseda University

INDEX

Number of International Students, Summary 1 and 2	2
Number of International Students (with College Student Visa),	
Summary 1 and 2	··2
Number of International Students by Undergraduate School	3
Number of International Students by Graduate School	3
Number of Countries and Areas Represented by International Students	··4
Number of International Students by Nationality	··4
Top 20 Countries and Areas	7
Rankings on School Basis	7

Notes:

1. Definitions of "international students" and "international students (with college student visa)"

This document defines "international students" and "international students (with college student visa)" as follows.

"International students" are defined as the students who are enrolled in Waseda University as of the survey date (including those under leave of absence and those studying abroad) and have foreign (non-Japanese) nationalities. Students with status of residence of permanent resident, special permanent resident, long-term resident, spouse or child of Japanese national, or spouse or child of permanent resident are not included.

"International students (with college student visa)" are defined as the students who are registered at Waseda University as of the survey date (not including those under leave of absence and those studying abroad) and have the status of residence of college student. The status of residence of these students are confirmed as valid as of the survey date by the Center for International Education.

All figures in this document are based on the number of "international students". The number of "international students (with college student visa)" is used only for "Number of International Students (with College Student Visa) at Waseda University, Summary 1 and 2". Past statistics until the second (fall) semester in 2009 used only the numbers of "international students (with college student visa)".

2. Definitions of "privately-financed", "government-financed", and "exchange program"

This document defines "privately-financed", "government-financed", and "exchange program" as follows.

"Government-financed" students are defined as the international students who are accepted by Waseda University under the MEXT Scholarship.

"Exchange program" students are defined as the international students who are accepted as exchange students under university-wide agreements or departmental agreements between Waseda University and overseas partner institutions.

"Private-financed" students are defined as the international students except government-financed students and exchange program students. Students under the double-degree program, those dispatched by foreign governments, those invited by Waseda University, and sponsored students are included in private financed students.

Number of International Students

Summary 1

Categories	Total	Under- graduates	Graduates	Sils One−year Students	Intensive Japanese Language Program
Privately-financed	3618	1651	1853	11	103
Government-financed	347		333		14
Exchange program	315	25	53	142	95
Total	4280	1676	2239	153	212

Summary 2

	Und	lergraduat	es	Graduates								
Categories	Rgular	Non- degree	Exchange	Master	Doctor	Non- degree	Special research	Research	Exchange			
Privately-financed	1634	17		1239	489	119		6				
Government-financed				138	115	65	15					
Exchange program			25						53			
Total	1634	17	25	1377	604	184	15	6	53			

Number of International Students (with College Student Visa)

Summary 1

Categories	Total	Under- graduates	Graduates	Sils One−year Students	Intensive Japanese Language Program
Privately-financed	2983	1245	1627	11	100
Government-financed	332		318		14
Exchange program	306	24	46	142	94
Total	3621	1269	1991	153	208

Summary 2

	Unc	lergraduat	es	Graduates								
Categories	Rgular	Non- degree	Exchange	Master	Doctor	Non− degree	Special research	Research	Exchange			
Privately-financed	1228	17		1150	377	94		6				
Government-financed				132	108	63	15					
Exchange program			24						46			
Total	1228	17	24	1282	485	157	15	6	46			

Number of International Students by Undergraduate School

Undergraduate school	Total	Privately financed	Government financed	Non− degree	Exchange
Political Science and Economics	189	182			7
Law	30	29		1	
Letters, Arts and Sciences I	3	3			
Education	63	62			1
Commerce	104	97		1	6
Science and Engineering	1	1			
Social Sciences	54	53			1
Human Sciences	38	37		1	
Sport Sciences	12	12			
International Liberal Studies (SILS)	822	822			
Culture, Media and Society	82	80			2
Humanities and Social Sciences	67	62		1	4
	1	1			
Fundamental Science and Engineering	75	75			
Creative Science and Engineering	81	77		1	3
Advanced Science and Engineering	42	41			1
Center for International Education	12			12	
	1676	1634		17	25

Number of International Students by Graduate School

			ter's gram	Doct prog		No Deg		Spe Rese	cial earch		
Graduate school	Total	Priv.	Gov.	Priv.	Gov.	Priv.	Gov.	Priv.	Gov.	Re.	Ex.
Political Science	140	87	7	22	5	13	5				1
Economics	184	148	7	11	5	9			1	3	
Law	94	29		44	3	4	6		2	1	5
Letters, Arts and Sciences	101	24	5	28	7	8	16		5	1	7
Commerce	232	165	19	11	8	9	9				11
Education	38	7	1	17	6	1	3		2	1	
Human Sciences	43	20	1	10	3	8	1				
Social Sciences	91	47	1	9	6	26	1				1
Asia-Pacific Studies	316	172	46	57	27		8		2		4
eq:Global Information and Telecommunication Studies (GITS)	173	105	19	33	14		2				
Japanese Applied Linguistics	76	28	3	19	6	11	5		2		2
Information, Production and System (IPS)	383	267	5	104	5	1	1				
The Okuma School of Public Management	20	11	1	6	1	1					
Finance, Accounting and Law	39	31	5			3					
Waseda Law School	14	1	2								11
Accountancy	10	7	2			1					
Sport Sciences	39	13		20	2	4					
Fundamental Science and Engineering	45	15	7	11	2	4	2				4
Creative Science and Engineering	88	33	4	24	7	10	4				6
Advanced Science and Engineering	81	18	3	49	5	4			1		1
Environment and Energy Engineering	32	11		14	3	2	2				
	2239	1239	138	489	115	119	65		15	6	53

Priv.: Privately financed students Gov.: Government financed students Re.: Research students

Ex.: Exchange students

Number of Countries and Areas Represented by International Students

Undergraduate	43	countries / areas
Graduate	80	countries / areas
Sils	29	countries / areas
IJLP	43	countries / areas
Whole	90	countries / areas

Number of International Students by Nationality

		Un	dergradua	te			Grad	duate				
Country	Total	Regular	Non− degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non− degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP
Bangladesh	9	1			3	5						
Cambodia	23				14	8						
China	1916	539	13	4	868	321	102	6	2	8	9	4
Hong Kong	16	3		1	3	1					3	
India	11	3			6	1						
Indonesia	54	13			22	18						
Kazakhstan	1						1					
Kyrgyzstan	2				1	1						
Laos	2				1	1						
Malaysia	37	15			9	12						
Mongolia	9		1		7	1						
Myanmar	5	1			3							
Nepal	6	2			2	2						
Pakistan	7				1	3	1				2	
Philippines	15	1			5	6					3	
Republic of Korea	1098	810	2	16	122	96	23		4	5	1	1
Singapore	44	30			7	3					4	
Sri Lanka	3	1				2						
Taiwan	302	98	1	1	106	37	9			11	2	3
Thailand	92	16			45	9	7			1	3	1
Turkmenistan	1						1					
Uzbekistan	21	1			15	3	2					
Viet Nam	44	16			15	9	2				1	

Ex.: Exchange students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program Exchange students /

2. Middle East

		Ur	ndergradu	ate			Gra	duate				
Country	Total	Regular	Non− degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non− degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP
Afghanistan	5	1			4							
Iran	7	1			1	5						
Iraq	1	1										
Israel	4				1							3
Lebanon	1					1						
Saudi Arabia	6	1			2	3						
Syria	1											1
Turkey	7	2			2	2					1	
Total by area :	32	students	(0.75%)				/ SILS: SI			am Jauage pro	gram

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

3. Europe

		Ur	ndergradua	te			Gra	duate						
Country	Total	Regular	Non– degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non- degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP		
Albania	2					1	1							
Austria	2											2		
Azerbaijan	1				1									
Belarus	1											1		
Belgium	3						1				1	1		
Bulgaria	3					2						1		
Czech Republic	5					3						2		
Denmark	6	1			1			1			2	1		
Estonia	4						1			1	1	1		
Finland	6	1									4	1		
France	34	5		1	2	4		2		9	5	6		
Germany	31	4			5	3	1	1		3	3	11		
Greece	2				2									
Hungary	8	2			2	1					1	2		
Iceland	5	2			1	1						1		
Ireland	1											1		
Italy	16	1			2	3	2				2	6		
Lithuania	3					1				1		1		
Moldova	2				1	1								
Netherlands	6			1	1		1				1	2		
Norway	4						1					3		
Poland	4				2	2								
Portugal	4	1						1			1	1		
Romania	9				3	2	1	1			1	1		
Russia	22	2			5	6	7					2		
Spain	6					2	3			1				
Sweden	18	8			2	2				1		5		
Switzerland	5	1								1	1	2		
Ukraine	2				1	1								
United Kingdom	25	4			5		1	1			4	10		

4. North America

		Undergraduate										
Country	Total	Regular	Non- degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non- degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP
Canada	34	6			15						8	5
United States	178	29			29	6	7	2		11	83	11
Total by area :	212	students	(4.95%)					/ SILS: SIL				

Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

5. Central and South America

		Ur	ndergradua	te			Gra	duate				
Country	Total	Regular	Non− degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non− degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP
Argentina	2				1	1						
Brazil	6			1	1	1	2					
Chile	3				2	1						
Colombia	2	1			1							
Dominican	1				1							
El Salvador	1				1							
Mexico	7				3	1	2				1	
Nicaragua	1					1						
Peru	2	1				1						
Venezuela	2				1		1					
Total by area :	27	students	(0.63%)							vear progra	am	

Ex.: Exchange students / SILS: SILS One-year program Re.: Research students / IJLP: Intensive Japanese Language program

6. Africa

		Ur	ndergradua	ate			Gra	duate				
Country	Total	Regular	Non- degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non− degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP
Botswana	1				1							
Egypt	5					4						1
Ghana	1				1							
Nigeria	1				1							
Somalia	2	2										
Sudan	2					1	1					
Tanzania	5				3	1	1					
Tunisia	4				2	1	1					
Uganda	4	4										
Zambia	1				1							
Total by area :	26	students	(0.61%))						/ear progra banese Lai		ogram

7. Oceania

		Undergraduate		Graduate								
Country	Total	Regular	Non− degree	Ex.	Master	Doctor	Non− degree	Special Re.	Re.	Ex.	SILS	IJLP
Australia	16	3			7						4	2
Kiribati	1				1							
New Zealand	5				3						1	1
Papua New Guinea	1											1
Samoa	1						1					
Tuvalu	1				1							
Total by area :	25	students	(0.58%)					/ SILS: SI IJLP: Inte			am nguage pro	gram

Tonal: 4280

Top 20 Countries and Areas

	Students	Percentage	Name of Country / area
1	1916	44.76%	China
2	1098	25.65%	Republic of Korea
3	302	7.05%	Taiwan
4	178	4.16%	United States
5	92	2.15%	Thailand
6	54	1.26%	Indonesia
7	44	1.03%	Viet Nam
8	44	1.03%	Singapore
9	37	0.86%	Malaysia
10	34	0.79%	France
11	34	0.79%	Canada
12	31	0.72%	Germany
13	25	0.58%	United Kingdom
14	23	0.54%	Cambodia
15	22	0.51%	Russia
16	21	0.49%	Uzbekistan
17	18	0.42%	Sweden
18	16	0.37%	Italy
19	16	0.37%	Hong Kong
20	16	0.37%	Australia

Rankings on School Basis

	Students	Percentage	School name
1	822	19.20%	School of International Liberal Studies (SILS)
2	383	8.95%	Graduate School of Information, Production and System (IPS)
3	316	7.38%	Graduate School of Asia-Pacific Studies
4	232	5.42%	Graduate School of Commerce
5	212	4.95%	Center for Japanese Language
6	189	4.41%	School of Political Science and Economics
7	184	4.30%	Graduate School of Economics
8	173	4.04%	Graduate School of Global Information and Telecommunication
9	153	3.57%	SILS one-year program
10	140	3.27%	Graduate School of Political Science
11	104	2.43%	School of Commerce
12	101	2.36%	Graduate School of Letters, Arts and Sciences
13	94	2.20%	Graduate School of Law
14	91	2.13%	Graduate School of Social Sciences
15	88	2.06%	Graduate School of Creative Science and Engineering
16	82	1.92%	School of Culture, Media and Society
17	81	1.89%	School of Creative Science and Engineering
18	81	1.89%	Graduate School of Advanced Science and Engineering
19	76	1.78%	Graduate School of Japanese Applied Linguistics
20	75	1.75%	School of Fundamental Science and Engineering
21	67	1.57%	School of Humanities and Social Sciences
22	63	1.47%	School of Education
23	54	1.26%	School of Social Sciences
24	45	1.05%	Graduate School of Fundamental Science and Engineering
25	43	1.00%	Graduate School of Human Sciences
26	42	0.98%	School of Advanced Science and Engineering
27	39	0.91%	Graduate School of Finance, Accounting and Law
28	39	0.91%	Graduate School of Sport Sciences
29	38	0.89%	Graduate School of Education
30	38	0.89%	School of Human Sciences
31	32	0.75%	Graduate School of Environment and Energy Engineering
32	30	0.70%	School of Law
33	20	0.47%	The Okuma School of Public Management
34	14	0.33%	Waseda Law School
35	12	0.28%	Center for International Education
36	12	0.28%	School of Sport Sciences
37	10	0.23%	Graduate School of Accountancy
38	3	0.07%	School of Letters, Arts and Sciences I
39	1	0.02%	School of Science and Engineering
40	1	0.02%	School of Human Sciences (Correspondence Course)